ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC
ISIN: US5184391044  WKN: 518439104

Overview
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Price

100.68 USD

Difference 0 -0.31% (-0.31) 350.00
General attributes \’

300.00

ISIN US5184391044 Il'h
Symbol EL w |
Exchange NYSE 250.00 V.hﬂ‘ "J‘ llh!n
Currency uUsD

Market cap (m) 21,445 EUR J
Benchmark S&P 500

Sector Consumer Products | r\{ﬂ
Security type Stock 200.00 len I‘b]l,.ﬂ

150.00 I ..M
Market data “),N 1\&

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Group

101.00 USD (600)
101.25 USD (100)
100.80 USD
102.955 USD
100.23 USD
100.99 USD
101.070109 USD
2,267,366
229,253,819.36
33,362

100.00

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2023/06/06
2023/06/06
2023/06/01
2023/06/01
2023/05/24

o W&

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=271184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=271184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=271184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd5f72f6cd6009db7ffbaa303cb672eb178b5e417a0b02ed9e4bb1b21266ea7f&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab6f8722ef1454887&time=1721394979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c2a626cf31038b373b09131c9dab566c7dabe2e403eacad37e2cef71891bda7&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=787c03ca34f946bbf&time=1721394979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=349c373db3a3734a0e013831d707d14f8c8d05654267ae111ef25a51033c5960&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a86f8ffd5c80c62fc&time=1721394979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b5cfe8cf1d7504eaecf298af66432b74030b5711a56d219f4757b0eb19ac420&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=962b62c34d10de7bd&time=1721394979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6aa69724d6b66bb23acb711c14df4ddbda8489ef74c90f4000eecf0da39de8d&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d6c45e57a39107ea&time=1721394979&tool=RSC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
100.68 USD

Difference

General attributes

© -031%(-0.31)

ISIN US5184391044
Symbol EL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,445 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.00 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 101.25 USD (100)
Open 100.80 USD
High 102.955 USD
Low 100.23 USD
Close (prev. day) 100.99 USD
VWAP 101.070109 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,267,366
Trading volume 229,253,819.36
Number of trades 33,362
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.27% -47.74% -68.97%
Perf (abs.) -25.60 -91.97 -223.81
Beta 0.82 1.16 1.28
Volatility 40.96 44.61 40.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

101.54 USD (3,154,439)
110.84 USD (2,902,238)
132.10 USD (2,676,083)
138.86 USD (2,796,926)

159.75 USD (2024/02/05)
99.80 USD (2024/07/15)

191.33 USD (2023/07/19)
99.80 USD (2024/07/15)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 107.00 EUR
06/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00 92.80 EUR
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 14:11 92.40 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:44 92.40 EUR
07/18

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 100.68 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 5

0.00 3

0.03 7

0.00 3

229.25 33,362
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12568
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/18

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:00

18:07

08:02

20:00

12:36

12:31

08:08

92.20 EUR

100.7358 USD

92.20 EUR

106.50 EUR

93.00 EUR

92.20 EUR

91.80 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12566

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

ESTEE
LAUDER

COMPANMNIES

Contact Details
THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York
Telefon: +1-212-572-4200

Fax: +1-212-527-3764

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Lauder
Arturo Nunez
Barry Sternlicht
Charlene
Barshefsky
Gary Lauder
Jane Lauder
Jennifer Hyman
Jennifer Tejada
Lynn de
Rothschild

Paul Fribourg
Richard Parsons
Richard Zannino
Ronald Lauder
Wei Dong
Fabrizio Freda
Carl Haney
Deirdre Stanley
Jane Hertzmark

Hudis

Leonard A.
Lauder

Meridith
Webster

Michael O'Hare

Peter Jueptner

Roberto
Canevari

Ronald S.
Lauder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Sara E. Moss Member of Executive
Committee
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